Girls Varsity - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Ozaukee

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Kohler

St. Mary Catholic
Oostburg

Howards Grove
Reedsville

Mishicot

Manitowoc Lutheran
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Sheboygan Christian

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:21:21.09
00:21:43.75
00:21:46.08
00:21:45.83
00:22:05.09
00:22:12.91
00:22:44.82
00:22:39.25
00:23:33.44
00:23:38.56
00:23:40.83
00:28:02.18
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7
100
103
120
123
131
156
164
229
230
235
353

Name Average Time Finishers

Random Lake 00:23:57.13 4

Hilbert 00:27:03.87 2
Page: 1 of 5



Girls Varsity - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Ozaukee 00:21:21.09 7 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 540 Meredith Clark 00:20:42.42 6
2 10 541  Mya Delleree 00:20:53.09 10
3 16 544  Clara McKee 00:21:18.38 15
4 18 546  Addison Schubert 00:21:33.12 17
5 30 545 Kenna Pierson 00:22:18.43 29
6 34 542  Madison Glaeser 00:22:49.51 (33)
7 39 543  Emily Luza 00:23:12.98 (38)
2 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:21:43.75 7 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 310 Mallory Arroyo 00:20:44.03 8
2 19 313 Hadley Heimerman 00:21:34.27 18
3 22 316  Aubrey Nett 00:21:55.51 21
4 23 315  Ashleigh McCluskey 00:21:58.25 22
5 32 311 Amara Beernink 00:22:26.67 31
6 40 312 Elise Brill 00:23:14.08 (39)
7 62 314  Saige Ingelse 00:24:41.59 (59)
3 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:21:46.08 7 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 625 Noelle Makela 00:20:28.72 3
2 5 626 Sophia Ourada 00:20:33.30 5
3 24 623  Ella Heronymus 00:22:04.18 23
4 31 629  Claire Walecka 00:22:23.79 30
5 43 627 Emma Shive 00:23:20.39 42
6 61 624  Emma Krueger 00:24:33.66 (58)
7 63 628  Madison Vaszily 00:24:42.99 (60)
4 Kohler 00:21:45.83 5 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 393 Maggie Behler 00:19:03.83 1
2 11 397 Ella Loest 00:21:05.29 11
3 15 398 Lillian Pociask 00:21:17.93 14
4 46 396 Kennadi Kehoe 00:23:32.23 45
5 51 395 Delaney Drevline 00:23:49.87 49
5 St. Mary Catholic 00:22:05.09 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 671 Lauren Ripley 00:20:21.99 2
2 21 666 Addison Dinka 00:21:37.86 20
3 33 667 Haley Gustafson 00:22:38.16 32
4 35 672  Katharine Schoeni 00:22:51.13 34
5 36 670  Maria Marti 00:22:56.29 35
6 38 669  Norah Lee 00:23:03.18 (37)
6 Oostburg 00:22:12.91 7 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 520 Ady Ketterhagen 00:21:13.03 13
2 25 521  Quinn Mentink 00:22:05.68 24
3 27 524  Taylor Teunissen 00:22:10.70 26
4 29 519  Kelsie Dekker 00:22:18.26 28
5 41 523  Pearl Ternes 00:23:16.87 40
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Girls Varsity - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

6 56 522  Kaylee Schmitt 00:24:07.59 (54)
7 65 518  Savanna Buttram 00:24:44.66 (62)
7 Howards Grove 00:22:44.82 7 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 376 Ava Sloma 00:20:30.96 4
2 7 372  Nina Goedeke 00:20:42.44 7
3 9 374  Ashlyn Miller 00:20:44.04 9
4 70 377  Gracie Thompson 00:25:33.75 67
5 73 373 Reese Kunesh 00:26:12.91 69
6 75 371  Victoria Eisentraut 00:26:34.18 (70)
7 80 375  Emily Nelson 00:30:40.73 (74)
8 Reedsville 00:22:39.25 6 164
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 593 Grace Rezba 00:21:08.25 12
2 17 592  Allena O'Connell 00:21:33.03 16
3 26 594 Megan Rezba 00:22:06.46 25
4 57 596  Willow Spencer 00:24:13.03 55
5 58 595  Ella Skaletski 00:24:15.47 56
6 78 590  Monica Behnke 00:27:29.77 (73)
9 Mishicot 00:23:33.44 5 229
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 485  Hailey Dondlinger 00:22:10.76 27
2 44 489 Cora Stodola 00:23:23.47 43
3 48 486 Kayla Dondlinger 00:23:41.70 47
4 49 490 McKenzie Wotachek 00:23:42.15 48
5 67 487  Claire Hoffman 00:24:49.10 64
10 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:38.56 7 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 449  Selah Schulz 00:23:02.34 36
2 42 447  Addison Korte 00:23:17.28 41
3 52 445 Maren Dewane 00:23:55.03 50
4 53 450 Elizabeth Vogt 00:23:58.15 51
5 54 448  Peyton Luebke 00:24:00.01 52
6 55 446  Trisha Kiss 00:24:04.09 (53)
7 60 451  Dorcas Wang 00:24:23.39 (57)
11 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:23:40.83 7 235
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 335 Alexis Weiss 00:21:36.40 19
2 45 333 Edee Meyers 00:23:25.43 44
3 a7 331 Charlotte Klapperich 00:23:37.25 46
4 64 329 Kaylen Derouin 00:24:44.60 61
5 68 332  Alicia Merklein 00:25:00.47 65
6 69 330  Coryn Fromm 00:25:26.47 (66)
7 77 334  Kristina Sule 00:27:28.91 (72)
12 Sheboygan Christian 00:28:02.18 5 353
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 66 611  Maddie Hendrikse 00:24:45.27 63
2 72 612  Alaina Holycross 00:26:11.09 68
3 76 615  Faith Tislau 00:26:38.88 71
4 81 609 Ashlee Bailee 00:31:00.86 75
5 82 614  Ella Rocklewitz 00:31:34.80 76
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Girls Varsity - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(33)
34
35
36

(37)

(38)

(39)
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

393
671
625
376
626
540
372
310
374
541
397
593
567
520
398
544
592
546
313
335
666
316
315
623
521
594
524
485
519
545
629
311
667
542
672
670
449
669
543
312
523
447
627
489
333
396
331
486
490
566
395

Maggie Behler
Lauren Ripley
Noelle Makela
Ava Sloma
Sophia Ourada
Meredith Clark
Nina Goedeke
Mallory Arroyo
Ashlyn Miller

Mya Delleree

Ella Loest

Grace Rezba
Halle Van Horn
Ady Ketterhagen
Lillian Pociask
Clara McKee
Allena O'Connell
Addison Schubert
Hadley Heimerman
Alexis Weiss
Addison Dinka
Aubrey Nett
Ashleigh McCluskey
Ella Heronymus
Quinn Mentink
Megan Rezba
Taylor Teunissen
Hailey Dondlinger
Kelsie Dekker
Kenna Pierson
Claire Walecka
Amara Beernink
Haley Gustafson
Madison Glaeser
Katharine Schoeni
Maria Marti

Selah Schulz
Norah Lee

Emily Luza

Elise Birill

Pearl Ternes
Addison Korte
Emma Shive

Cora Stodola
Edee Meyers
Kennadi Kehoe
Charlotte Klapperich
Kayla Dondlinger
McKenzie Wotachek
Mya Ternes
Delaney Drevline

Class Chip Time
FR 00:19:03.83
JR 00:20:21.99
SO 00:20:28.72
JR 00:20:30.96
JR 00:20:33.30
SR 00:20:42.42
FR 00:20:42.44
SR 00:20:44.03
FR 00:20:44.04
SR 00:20:53.09
SO 00:21:05.29
SR 00:21:08.25
SR 00:21:12.11
SO 00:21:13.03
FR 00:21:17.93
SR 00:21:18.38
SO 00:21:33.03
JR 00:21:33.12
SR 00:21:34.27
FR 00:21:36.40
SR 00:21:37.86
FR 00:21:55.51
SO 00:21:58.25
FR 00:22:04.18
FR 00:22:05.68
SO 00:22:06.46
SO 00:22:10.70
FR 00:22:10.76
FR 00:22:18.26
SR 00:22:18.43
JR 00:22:23.79
JR 00:22:26.67
SR 00:22:38.16
FR 00:22:49.51
JR 00:22:51.13
JR 00:22:56.29
JR 00:23:02.34
SR 00:23:03.18
SO 00:23:12.98
SR 00:23:14.08
SR 00:23:16.87
JR 00:23:17.28
SO 00:23:20.39
SR 00:23:23.47
SR 00:23:25.43
SO 00:23:32.23
JR 00:23:37.25
FR 00:23:41.70
JR 00:23:42.15
JR 00:23:44.86
SO 00:23:49.87
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Team

Kohler

St. Mary Catholic
Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Howards Grove
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Ozaukee

Howards Grove

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Howards Grove
Ozaukee

Kohler

Reedsville

Random Lake

Oostburg

Kohler

Ozaukee

Reedsville

Ozaukee

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
St. Mary Catholic

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Cedar Grove-Belgium
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Oostburg

Reedsville

Oostburg

Mishicot

Oostburg

Ozaukee

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Cedar Grove-Belgium
St. Mary Catholic
Ozaukee

St. Mary Catholic

St. Mary Catholic
Manitowoc Lutheran

St. Mary Catholic
Ozaukee

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Oostburg

Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Mishicot

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Kohler

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Mishicot

Mishicot

Random Lake

Kohler
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

XM Timing LLC

50
51
52

(53)

(54)
55
56

(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
61
(62)
63
64
65
(66)
67

68
69

(70)
71
(72)
(73)

(74)
75
76

445
450
448
446
522
596
595
568
451
624
314
628
329
518
611
487
332
330
377
356
612
373
563
371
615
334
590
357
375
609
614

Girls Varsity - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Maren Dewane
Elizabeth Vogt
Peyton Luebke
Trisha Kiss
Kaylee Schmitt
Willow Spencer
Ella Skaletski
Halie Wittenberg
Dorcas Wang
Emma Krueger
Saige Ingelse
Madison Vaszily
Kaylen Derouin
Savanna Buttram
Maddie Hendrikse
Claire Hoffman
Alicia Merklein
Coryn Fromm
Gracie Thompson
Natalia Bacerra
Alaina Holycross
Reese Kunesh
Tara Eggert
Victoria Eisentraut
Faith Tislau
Kristina Sule
Monica Behnke
Jessica Pohjola
Emily Nelson
Ashlee Bailee
Ella Rocklewitz

JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR

00:23:55.03
00:23:58.15
00:24:00.01
00:24:04.09
00:24:07.59
00:24:13.03
00:24:15.47
00:24:22.64
00:24:23.39
00:24:33.66
00:24:41.59
00:24:42.99
00:24:44.60
00:24:44.66
00:24:45.27
00:24:49.10
00:25:00.47
00:25:26.47
00:25:33.75
00:25:42.54
00:26:11.09
00:26:12.91
00:26:28.92
00:26:34.18
00:26:38.88
00:27:28.91
00:27:29.77
00:28:25.20
00:30:40.73
00:31:00.86
00:31:34.80
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Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Manitowoc Lutheran
Oostburg

Reedsville

Reedsville

Random Lake

Manitowoc Lutheran
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Cedar Grove-Belgium
Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Oostburg

Sheboygan Christian
Mishicot

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Howards Grove

Hilbert

Sheboygan Christian
Howards Grove

Random Lake

Howards Grove
Sheboygan Christian
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Reedsville

Hilbert

Howards Grove
Sheboygan Christian
Sheboygan Christian
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